1. Record Nr.

Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Descrizione fisica

Altri autori (Persone)

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910785650903321

Drugs and culture [[electronic resource] ] : knowledge, consumption,
and policy / / edited by Geoffrey Hunt, Maitena Milhet, Henri Bergeron
Burlington, Vt., : Ashgate, c2011

1-315-57820-4
1-317-14773-1
1-317-14772-3
1-283-04763-2
9786613047632
1-4094-0544-3

1 online resource (324 p.)

HuntGeoffrey <1947->
MilhetMaitena
BergeronHenri

306/.1

Drugs - Social aspects
Drug abuse

Drugs of abuse
Substance abuse

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Description based upon print version of record.
Includes bibliographical references and index.

pt. 1. Knowledge : science, medicine, and discourses on drugs -- pt. 2.
Consumption : cultures of drug use -- pt. 3. Policy or politics? The
cultural dynamics of public responses.

Drugs and Culture presents alternative perspectives on psychoactive
drugs, highlighting the socio-cultural features of drug use and
regulation in modern societies. It examines the cultural dimensions of
drugs and their regulation, with special attention to questions of how
consumption of specific psychoactive substances becomes associated
with particular social groups; the social dynamics involved in our
coming to think of these phenomena as we do; and the factors that
determine the political and policy responses to drug use.






