

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910785650903321
Titolo	Drugs and culture [[electronic resource]] : knowledge, consumption, and policy / / edited by Geoffrey Hunt, Maitena Milhet, Henri Bergeron
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Burlington, Vt., : Ashgate, c2011
ISBN	1-315-57820-4 1-317-14773-1 1-317-14772-3 1-283-04763-2 9786613047632 1-4094-0544-3
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (324 p.)
Altri autori (Persone)	HuntGeoffrey <1947-> MilhetMaitena BergeronHenri
Disciplina	306.1
Soggetti	Drugs - Social aspects Drug abuse Drugs of abuse Substance abuse
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Description based upon print version of record.
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Knowledge : science, medicine, and discourses on drugs -- pt. 2. Consumption : cultures of drug use -- pt. 3. Policy or politics? The cultural dynamics of public responses.
Sommario/riassunto	Drugs and Culture presents alternative perspectives on psychoactive drugs, highlighting the socio-cultural features of drug use and regulation in modern societies. It examines the cultural dimensions of drugs and their regulation, with special attention to questions of how consumption of specific psychoactive substances becomes associated with particular social groups; the social dynamics involved in our coming to think of these phenomena as we do; and the factors that determine the political and policy responses to drug use.

